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CATERO001004

Product Data

BF Code
Description
Product Material
Length (Top)
Width (Top)
Length (Bottom)
Width (Bottom)
Height

Weight

Logistics Data (Box)

Pieces / Box
Pieces / Inner

Inner / Box

Box Material

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Gross Weight

Net Weight

Outer Packaging Weight
Inner Packaging Weight

EAN Number

Logistics Data (Pallet)

Boxes / Pallet
Boxes / Row

Rows / Pallet
Pallet Dimensions

sy RECEIVED

~ 7, Thomas Ridley QC Dept.

TBC /== 12:14 pm, 23 Aug 2024
e fo supplie: / Thomas Ridley Foodservice has been provide

e luct Wi e o

Leakproof Container No.8 Kraft 1000ml
Kraft + PE coating

170 mm

140 mm

150 mm

120 mm

65 mm

330¢g

300

50

6
Corrugated Cardboard
56.00 cm
47.00 cm
37.00 cm
10.90 KG
9.883 KG
1.00 KG
0.017 KG

5397054296141

16
4

4
1.00x1.20x 1.6M

Zeus Food, Lancaster Way, Stratton Business Park, Biggleswade. SG18 8YL

As product information, ingredients, nutritional guides and dietary or allergy
aref
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